
Amount SharesDate

$550,863.12Beginning Balance

Redemptions

Type

Statement Summary

Transaction Summary

Purchases

Market Value

$550,901.20

SALIDA, CO 81201-0070

349 EAST 9th STREET

U.S.A.

SALIDA SD R32J - CAPITAL RESERVE - CORE

Interest Distributed

Month End Balance

7 Day Average

Monthly Average

YTD Interest $260.32

$38.08

0.08

0.08

Month End Shares Owned 275,450.60

Shares Purchased

Shares Redeemed

%

%

0.00$0.00

0.00$0.00

Net Transactions: $0.00

Statement Period:

5975 S. Quebec St, Suite 330
Centennial, CO 80111

(303) 296-6340
(800) 541-2953
FAX: (303) 658-3136
www.csafe.org/

07/01/2021  To  07/31/2021

CORE     XX-XXXXX10-03Account Number:



Check #Source To/FromDate

4,045,374.43Beginning Balance

Redemptions

Type

Statement Summary

Transaction Summary

Purchases

Amount

3,905,573.63

SALIDA, CO 81201-0070

349 EAST 9th STREET

U.S.A.

SALIDA SD R32J - GENERAL

Interest Distributed

Month End Balance

7 Day Average

Monthly Average

YTD Interest 553.8864.04

0.02

0.021,061,535.18 1,061,535.18

1,201,400.02 1,201,400.02

07/02/2021 Additional Subscription 1,400.02A

07/09/2021 Additional Subscription 985.60A

07/09/2021 Additional Subscription 147,649.49W

07/14/2021 Redemption -1,400.02A

07/21/2021 Additional Subscription 56,901.15A

07/23/2021 Redemption -1,200,000.00A

07/23/2021 Additional Subscription 493,342.48A

07/23/2021 Additional Subscription 20,389.27A

07/26/2021 Additional Subscription 300,017.90A

07/29/2021 Additional Subscription 40,849.27A

Net Transactions: -139,864.84

Statement Period:

5975 S. Quebec St, Suite 330
Centennial, CO 80111

(303) 296-6340
(800) 541-2953
FAX: (303) 658-3136
www.csafe.org/

07/01/2021  To  07/31/2021

CSAFE    XX-XXXXX10-01Account Number:



Check #Source To/FromDate

1,916,846.65Beginning Balance

Redemptions

Type

Statement Summary

Transaction Summary

Purchases

Amount

1,940,659.76

Salida, CO 81201

349 EAST 9th STREET

U.S.A.

CHAFFEE COUNTY fbo SALIDA BOND REDEMPTION

Interest Distributed

Month End Balance

7 Day Average

Monthly Average

YTD Interest 218.3830.65

0.02

DEE DEE COPPER

0.0223,782.46 23,782.46

0.00 0.00

07/09/2021 Additional Subscription 23,782.46W

Net Transactions: 23,782.46

Statement Period:

5975 S. Quebec St, Suite 330
Centennial, CO 80111

(303) 296-6340
(800) 541-2953
FAX: (303) 658-3136
www.csafe.org/

07/01/2021  To  07/31/2021

CSAFE    XX-XXXXX10-04Account Number:


